ASS. REC. BY: March	6122002890/Uty3 ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMK9322A Yr Regn: 06/11/09 Type: M.Qar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD I(TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A/
To Inspect Vehicle No: SM & 93 22A	
at Workshop m/s Asia motorstorts.	
of	Sp.Reading 208384 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured: SLP 4W4C	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WDD 2040 452A321665
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/R/m / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/607R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Nexes
Bal. or Market Value: #60K.	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 24/3/27 D.O.I. 29/3/22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehi <u>g</u> le: I	0
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Coe until 31-10-2029	MA \$ 23201
Booth & 51874.12	
1/00 1/00 100	1
f/22 4/5 \$ 7800 infirmed	HH long
red: 18086.30;69%	
16u. 10000.30,0970	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 6
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2)	dd Fee:: Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

: Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Not Ablord 29/3/22 1/547800/ 6 days.

SMK9322A Mercedes Benz C180

			K	stinasted
No	Qty	Parts Description	Pa	rts Price
1	1	Rear bumper assy D15 1365.V	\$	1,650.00
2	2	Rear bumper side retainer	\$	122.00
3	2	Rear bumper bracket C/C	\$	123.00
4	1	Rear bumper reinforcement Buf	\$	477.00
5	1	Rear bumper inner beam ration cro 262.00	\$	279.00
6	1	Rear bumper inner garnish "S",	\$	255.00 ×
7	1	Rear bumper tow cover C/w hope	\$	98.00 ×
8	1	Rear bumper centre chrome moulding	\$	195.00
9	1	Rear bumper left chrome moulding 1115	\$	195.00
10	1	Rear bumper right chrome moulding / ///	\$	195.00
11	1	Rear bootlid assy word (suc	\$	1,793.00
12	1	Rear bootlid centre logo 111 105	\$	126.00
13	1	Rear bootlid 'C180' emblem 12 82	\$	105.00
14	1	Rear bootlid 'Kompressor' emblem 1 u 90	\$	102.00
15	1	Rear bootlid 'cycle and carriage' emblem 144 w	\$	106.00
16	1	Rear bootlid lock mechanism	\$	282.00
17	1	Rear bootlid lock catch 1	\$	96.00 X
18	1	Rear bootlid lock cylinder $\wedge \wedge$	\$	107.00 X
19	1	Rear bootlid weatherstrip 1~1	\$	288.00
20	2	Rear bootlid rubber stopper $\wedge \wedge$	\$	38.00 ×
21	2	Rear bootlid hinges	\$	440.00 ×
22	2	Rear bootlid hinge cover	\$	174.00 🔀
23	1	Rear bootlid inner trim garnish	\$	388.00 ×
24	1	Rear bootlid outer chrome moulding \wedge	\$	330.00 X
25	1	Rear bootlid inner lock protector garnish ^ 1	\$	266.00 ×
26	1	Rear bootlid inner lamp ^^	\$	108.00 🛠
27	2	Rear no plate lamp	\$	88.00 >
28	1	Rear left taillamp \wedge 1	\$	875.00 >
29	1	Rear right taillamp cre 601	\$	875.00
30	1	Rear left taillamp bracket cre 60	\$	161.00
31	1	Rear right taillamp bracket ~ 60	\$	161.00
32	1	Rear left taillamp side garnish 11	\$	95.00 ×
33	1	Rear right taillamp side garnish 7000 45	\$	95.00
34	1	Rear floor panel R	\$	1,624.00 ×
35	1	Rear floor partel fibre well cra	\$	389.00
36	1	Rear left fender inner garnish	\$	475.00 X
37	1	Rear right fender inner garnish ^^	\$	475.00 X

SMK9322A Mercedes Benz C180

21/11	N9322	A Mercedes Benz C180		
	73.1			Estimated
No	Qty	Paris Description	\$	984.00
38	1	Rear end lower panel to solly 20	\$	
39	1	Rear end lower panel top garnish 7~\		197.00
40	1	Rear exhaust muffler assy	\$	1,495.00 \(\mathcal{L} \)
41	2	Rear exhaust muffler rubber mounting	\$	60.00 \$
42	1	Rear exhaust muffler end finisher	\$	350.00 ×
43	1	Front left passenger headrest restrain 2.	\$	985.00 🗶
44	1	Front right driver headrest restraint \mathcal{L}	\$	985.00 ×
		1	\$	18,707.00
		less 10%	\$	1,870.70
			\$	16,836.30
		Cracial Natt Itams		
1	1set	Special Nett Items Rear bumper clips	\$	60.00
1	1		\$	1,280.00 🗸
2	1	Rear bumper lower spoiler NF Rear bumper lower spoiler sealant NA	\$	1,280.00 ×
3	1		\$	40.00 X
	10	Rear bumper lower spoiler clips / ^	\$	40.00 X
5	8	Rear bootlid inner trim garnish clips $\wedge \uparrow$ Rear bootlid outer chrome moulding clips $\wedge \uparrow$	\$	30.00 ×
6	4		\$	50.00 ×
7	8	Rear left fender inner garnish clips	\$	50.00 🗴
8	8	Rear right fender inner garnish clips		0 = 1 > 3
9	1	Rear view camera	\$	450.00 ×
10	1	Rear floor panel insulator pad \wedge	\$	180.00 🗴
11	1	Rear floor panel sealant	\$	150.00 🕥
12	4	Rear bumper reverse sensor such	\$	1,200.00 200
13	1	Rear no plate with garnish	\$	100.00 ×
14	1	Rear end lower panel sealant	\$	140.00 S
15	4	Rear end lower panel top garnish clips A	\$	30.00 X
16	1	Rear emergency warning triangle SVC	5	180.00 🗴
17	1	Rear emergency warning triangle bracket holder $\wedge \wedge$	\$	80.00 \
			\$	4,160.00
		Total parts	\$	20,996.30

SMK9322A Mercedes Benz C180

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T.	isour (*)
No	Description	Ch	arges
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear affected area and	\$ 1	1,600.00 /000
	replace rear damaged parts including floor panel.		,000
2	To putty and spray painting rear portion.	\$ 1	,600.00/0000
3	To check rear lighting and wiring.	\$	50.00 22
4	To remove and install rear bootlid lock mechanism.	\$	80.00 60
5	To remove and install rear exhaust muffler assy.	\$11	\ 120.00 X
6	To remove and install rear inner garnish and trim to facilitate the	\$	140.00 80
	repair.		40
7	To apply anti rust proofing to rear affected area.	\$	140.00 60
8	To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor.	\$	80.00 LV
9	To remove and install rear view camera.	\$1.	∧ 80.00 X
10	To remove and install front left passenger headrest restraint system.	\$	300.007 100
11	To remove and install front right driver headrest restraint system.	\$	300.00)
12	To reset front air bag light.	\$11	300.00 ×
13	Towing service.	\$11	100.00 🗙
	Total labour :	\$ 4	1,890.00

Total parts: \$ 20,996.30 Total labour: \$ 4,890.00 Total repair cost: \$ 25,886.30

Signature:

P-780 4.27

(1 0/3

P-70) 3.78

S.N-360

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
To resurvey before/after spray painting
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
No illegal modification(s) is allowed
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

SAHE223P0003 / Apwin Service Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/03/2022 16:46 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Gerine Cheng VERSION: 1 (25/03/2022 16:46 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 25/03/2022 16:46 (SGT) Date of Accident 24/03/2022 16:45 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE EXIT 17D Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Mercedes

Vehicle Registration Number SMK9322A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner **WENG JUNLAN** NRIC No SXXXX601F Email Address mintectechnology@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91962228 Alternative Phone No (Home) +65-91962228

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Model C180k Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1597

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 5113138618-02 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Date Of Birth	22/09/1987
Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	12/04/2017
Driving experience	
	4 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98329996
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	mintectechnology@gmail.com
Address	328 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT
Address complement	#10-10
Postcode	
	750328
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Spouse
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Town of Assistant	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTILITING ONWATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
1 / Work of the Late	
Name	PASSENGER
Gender	
Gender	Female
Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police?	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police?	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	Female No
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	Female No
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	Female No
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S)	Female No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED	Female No
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S)	No No -
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No No No -
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment?	No No -
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	No No No -
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	No No No -
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	No No No -
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER	No No No - Yes No No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER	No No No -
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	No No No - Yes No No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	No No No - Yes No No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	No No No - Yes No No No VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address ,	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	HUANG SHIMIN
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-98329996
Address	328 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT
Address Complement	#10-10
Post Code	750328
Approximate Age Years Old	34
Injuries Sustained	2 DAYS MC
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMK9322A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers for agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Policyheider ignature / Date &

Sketch Plan

Driver/s Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Vehicle A: SMK 9301 A Vehicle B: SLP 4264C

CRVI

01316888

интининия.	<u>S</u>	3n	-thu	2	Sto	nted		late	S		tim	l,	1	w	25	-4	rave	llive
Stra	ight																	-
	٥١٥٥																	
to_	Jan	"		NE	lder	W	ilitationia.	re	Luci	l	B		Co	الحال	14		stop	in
fine	٤	ar	4		ollic	led	**************************************	Ö	Vea	<u>r</u>	to,	rtio	n	of	m	y	veh	icle.
***************************************	***************************************			***************************************			***************************************	******************						######################################				
***********************		***************************************	***************************************	*************	***************************************	***************************************		***************************************			*************		***************************************	**************************************				***************************************
					on our management of the second	MANAGA					***********************	***************************************		*************************************				
					************************************		***********	***************************************				***************************************	MARIONAL AND STATE OF THE STATE					
******************	***************************************		***************************************	2000		200000000000000000000000000000000000000				************************			MARIE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY CONTRACTOR OF T	*************		****		····
	***************************************		******************************	***********	***************************************					******************************	*******************************		annen en					
********************				***************************************		***************************************	······································				***************************************	***************************************						
	***************************************	***************************************	PHETERIORI PHETERIORI DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONT	enne en	***************************************	***************************************				***************************************	ronomana	energen en e				************		
**********	***************************************					**********************	******************************				***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************		**********		
	***************************************		***************************************			****************	***************************************			**************************************	**************************************	MARKATA	***************************************					······································
	***************************************		***************************************	sommonum.	na n	andel de service es de secucio de	***************************************	**************					***************************************	******************				
	***************************************	***************			*************		***************************************			**************************************				***************************************				THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS O
	***************************************	************	dan manananan a	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************		**************************************		MATERIAL DE LA COLOR DE LA COL	************	***************************************					
*************	***************************************	**************************************		***************************************	**************				************************	***************************************				****************				
		9486mm;223,20mm						***************************************	eneronamini di di	***************************************				***************************************		101111111111111111111111111111111111111	eriotheric continues.	en e
	MARKET PROBLEM STORES	*****************	***************************************			***************************************	***************************************		anner er en	****************	***************************************							
	PROGRAMATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	***************************************					***************************************	SAMOREN IN PROPERTY OF							onteres entre en	MANAGARAN AN	PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	territoria de Alexandra de Cal

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Drivery Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date 8. Time

Witnessed by Peporting Centre Personnel

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	601F	
Vehicle No.:	SMK9322A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	29 Mar 2022	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	C180K	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	27191031262709	
Chassis No.:	WDD2040452A321665	
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$36,986.00	
Original Registration Date:	06 Nov 2009	
First Registration Date:	06 Nov 2009	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$36,986.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	31 Oct 2029	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$30,574.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,201.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$23,201.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Mar 2022

Post an Ad

SGCARMART.COM

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

Almost-new but unquestionably boss



Das Welt Auto. Certified Pre-Owned

Login Sign up

*Selected units only. T&Cs apply

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$68 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling



\$774 Monthly only, 2.88% By GV CARS FINANCING, \$0 GV Automobile Centre StarAd

VALUE FOR MONEY VALUE FOR TIME A PEACE OF MIND

		,				HO	TLINE. 0/41	3331 VI	w our cars	
				« Back (1 2) N	ext »		Sort by Date P	Posted 20	results/page	
33 vehicles	O	Mercedes Benz c180 2029			Any Ca	tegory	Advanced	Search C	Search	
	Make	Model	Price	Depreciation	Reg Date	Eng Cap	Mileage	Veh Type	Status	
Search Selection	Mercedes B	Senz c180 2029	Any	Any	> 10 year(s) old	Any	Any	Any	Available	
YNE		des-Benz CLC-Class OK (COE till 01/2029)	\$60,000	\$8,760 /yr	28-Apr-2009	1,796 cc	172,500 km	Sports	Available	
		Small Dent At Side. Accident Fi 28-Mar-2022	ree.						DIRECT OWNER	
	(COE ti	les-Benz C-Class C180K Il 10/2029)	\$109,988	\$14,480 /yr	28-Dec-2009	1,597 cc	•	Luxury	Available	
		Arrange A Viewing! STA And W 28-Mar-2022	orkshop Checks	s Welcomed!						
The state of the s		es-Benz C-Class C180K Il 07/2029)	\$69,800	\$9,500 /yr	27-Oct-2009	1,597 cc	130,000 km	Luxury	Available	
		In Showroom Condition, New 26-Mar-2022	Paintwork With	n New Headlights Ar	nd Sport Rims. Very	Well Maintained.	Pls Make An Appoir	nt	PREMIUM AD	
15		es-Benz C-Class C180K I 04/2029)	\$65,800	\$9,280 /yr	16-Sep-2009	1,597 cc		Luxury	Available	
	Just Replaced	Most Wear And Tear Parts Wo	rth ¢4500 100	Dina Van Nam H						



Just Replaced Most Wear And Tear Parts Worth \$4500, 18" Rims, Very New Headlight Too, Lightly Used, Owner Upgraded New Mercedes...

Posted: 26-Mar-2022



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180K (COE till 06/2029)

\$67,800

\$9,420 /yr

09-Jun-2009

1,597 cc

105,000 km

Luxury

Available

100% Loan Available With Immediate Approval, Flexible Loan Schemes With Attractive Interest Rate, High Trade In Welcome, Very Well...

Straits Euro Motors Pte Ltd

Posted: 26-Mar-2022

PREMIUM AD



Mercedes-Benz CLC-Class CLC180K (COE till 02/2029)

\$61,800

\$8,920 /yr

28-Apr-2009

1.796 cc

Sports

Available

Well Maintained Unit, Regular Serviced, No Repair Needed, Cash Or Full Loan Available, Call For A Viewing Appointment.

Posted: 26-Mar-2022



Compare

Mercedes-Benz CLC-Class CLC180K (COE till 01/2029)

\$58,800

\$8,620 /yr

21-Jan-2009

1,796 cc

Sports

Available

Full Loan Available! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer! Buy With Confidence! In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Fast And Easy Loa...

88 Motor Trading

Posted: 25-Mar-2022

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 (COE till 03/2029)

\$50,800

\$7,250 /yr

18-Jan-2001

1,998 cc

Luxury

Available

PREMIUM AD

Guaranteed Lowest Interest Rate In Town! Full Loan Available. High Trade In! Wear And Tear Done Up With Receipts Worth More Than \$... $https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php? MOD=Mercedes+Benz+c180+2029\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0\&DEP=0\&RGD=10\&VEH=0\&AVL=2020\&PRC=0A00AVL=2020\&PRC=0A00AVL=2020\&PRC=0A00AVL=2020\&PRC=0A00AVL=2020\&PRC=0A00AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=2020AVL=20$

1/3